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Orca Children Cup, 1.kolo
Bratislava, 8. - 9.3.2025

disciplína 17 žiaci, 400m voľný spôsob 11 - 18 roč.
08.03.2025 - 17:55 Výsledky
bodovanie: AQUA 2024

por. Roč. čas body

K1 - 2008 a 2007

1. Straka Simon 08 VSKUK 4:22.25 590
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:34.66 33.39 250m: 2:42.55 33.99 350m: 3:49.78 32.50

100m: 1:01.27 32.38 200m: 2:08.56 33.90 300m: 3:17.28 34.73 400m: 4:22.25 32.47

2. Beňa Ondrej 08 PK ORCA Bratislava 4:31.84 530
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:40.13 35.31 250m: 2:49.65 34.45 350m: 3:58.76 34.60

100m: 1:04.82 34.17 200m: 2:15.20 35.07 300m: 3:24.16 34.51 400m: 4:31.84 33.08

3. Šebáň Adam 08 PK ORCA Bratislava 4:35.02 512
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:39.54 34.99 250m: 2:50.32 35.76 350m: 4:01.77 35.86

100m: 1:04.55 33.69 200m: 2:14.56 35.02 300m: 3:25.91 35.59 400m: 4:35.02 33.25

4. Németh Gabriel 08 VSKUK 4:35.79 508
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:40.24 35.34 250m: 2:51.09 35.58 350m: 4:02.92 36.01

100m: 1:04.90 34.44 200m: 2:15.51 35.27 300m: 3:26.91 35.82 400m: 4:35.79 32.87

5. Pätoprstý Dominik 08 Pk Pezinok 5:10.32 356
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:48.43 38.95 250m: 3:10.02 41.00 350m: 4:30.52 39.57

100m: 1:09.48 36.87 200m: 2:29.02 40.59 300m: 3:50.95 40.93 400m: 5:10.32 39.80

K2 - 2010 a 2009

1. Kačáni Adrián 09 PK ORCA Bratislava 4:40.10 485
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:42.38 35.92 250m: 2:54.09 36.02 350m: 4:05.84 35.78

100m: 1:06.46 34.75 200m: 2:18.07 35.69 300m: 3:30.06 35.97 400m: 4:40.10 34.26

2. Ščepán Branislav 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 4:50.07 436
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:45.19 37.54 250m: 2:59.72 37.08 350m: 4:13.99 36.89

100m: 1:07.65 36.41 200m: 2:22.64 37.45 300m: 3:37.10 37.38 400m: 4:50.07 36.08

3. Karageorgiev Nicolas 09 XBSSM 4:53.64 420
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:45.85 36.99 250m: 3:01.60 38.08 350m: 4:17.24 37.95

100m: 1:08.86 35.84 200m: 2:23.52 37.67 300m: 3:39.29 37.69 400m: 4:53.64 36.40

4. Tsymbaliuk Maksym 10 Aquasport Levice 4:59.81 395
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:51.76 40.00 250m: 3:10.51 39.70 350m: 4:25.53 37.48

100m: 1:11.76 38.96 200m: 2:30.81 39.05 300m: 3:48.05 37.54 400m: 4:59.81 34.28

5. Kratochvíl Patrik 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 5:03.06 382
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:51.57 38.64 250m: 3:11.04 38.87 350m: 4:28.67 37.68

100m: 1:12.93 38.44 200m: 2:32.17 40.60 300m: 3:50.99 39.95 400m: 5:03.06 34.39

6. Richter Martin 10 ROYAL 6:43.90 161
50m: 39.73 39.73 150m: 2:18.65 50.72 250m: 4:05.23 55.67 350m: 5:52.62 55.09

100m: 1:27.93 48.20 200m: 3:09.56 50.91 300m: 4:57.53 52.30 400m: 6:43.90 51.28

K3 - 2012 a 2011

1. Lehnert Adrian 11 KSKZAT 4:31.82 530
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:37.57 34.51 250m: 2:47.91 35.39 350m: 3:58.49 35.60

100m: 1:03.06 33.34 200m: 2:12.52 34.95 300m: 3:22.89 34.98 400m: 4:31.82 33.33

2. Pirk Roland 11 XBSSM 4:36.44 504
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:41.36 35.37 250m: 2:51.92 35.37 350m: 4:02.82 35.74

100m: 1:05.99 33.93 200m: 2:16.55 35.19 300m: 3:27.08 35.16 400m: 4:36.44 33.62

3. Valent Simon 11 Pk Azeta 4:38.57 493
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:43.69 36.61 250m: 2:55.46 35.38 350m: 4:07.95 35.91

100m: 1:07.08 35.20 200m: 2:20.08 36.39 300m: 3:32.04 36.58 400m: 4:38.57 30.62

4. Néma Dominik 11 PK ORCA Bratislava 4:41.50 477
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:43.90 36.50 250m: 2:56.84 36.03 350m: 4:08.43 35.25

100m: 1:07.40 35.43 200m: 2:20.81 36.91 300m: 3:33.18 36.34 400m: 4:41.50 33.07
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Orca Children Cup, 1.kolo
Bratislava, 8. - 9.3.2025

disciplína 17, žiaci, 400m voľný spôsob, K3 - 2012 a 2011

por. Roč. čas body

5. Záborský Miroslav 11 SCSC 4:45.66 457
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:43.63 35.99 250m: 2:56.13 35.91 350m: 4:09.74 37.03

100m: 1:07.64 35.17 200m: 2:20.22 36.59 300m: 3:32.71 36.58 400m: 4:45.66 35.92

6. Brambilla Matteo 11 Aquasport Levice 4:45.69 457
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:45.99 37.05 250m: 2:59.73 36.96 350m: 4:12.07 35.46

100m: 1:08.94 36.41 200m: 2:22.77 36.78 300m: 3:36.61 36.88 400m: 4:45.69 33.62

7. Vonyik Krištof 11 SCSC 5:00.55 392
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:46.77 38.10 250m: 3:05.70 39.99 350m: 4:23.56 38.98

100m: 1:08.67 37.34 200m: 2:25.71 38.94 300m: 3:44.58 38.88 400m: 5:00.55 36.99

8. Bača Juraj Samuel 11 XBSSM 5:04.48 377
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:50.57 39.87 250m: 3:10.03 39.78 350m: 4:28.53 38.97

100m: 1:10.70 37.58 200m: 2:30.25 39.68 300m: 3:49.56 39.53 400m: 5:04.48 35.95

9. Jakubík Juraj 11 Pk Azeta 5:06.32 370
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:53.93 39.41 250m: 3:12.14 39.23 350m: 4:31.40 39.05

100m: 1:14.52 39.33 200m: 2:32.91 38.98 300m: 3:52.35 40.21 400m: 5:06.32 34.92

10. Hrehovčík Bruno 11 Nvrba 5:07.32 367
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:52.68 39.55 250m: 3:11.17 38.54 350m: 4:30.13 39.10

100m: 1:13.13 39.52 200m: 2:32.63 39.95 300m: 3:51.03 39.86 400m: 5:07.32 37.19

11. Polák Jakub 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 5:25.05 310
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:58.42 41.33 250m: 3:24.69 42.99 350m: 4:47.82 41.15

100m: 1:17.09 41.08 200m: 2:41.70 43.28 300m: 4:06.67 41.98 400m: 5:25.05 37.23

12. Talian Alex 12 XBSSM 5:37.19 278
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:00.90 41.93 250m: 3:27.56 43.33 350m: 4:55.38 44.05

100m: 1:18.97 42.00 200m: 2:44.23 43.33 300m: 4:11.33 43.77 400m: 5:37.19 41.81

13. Jenčik Emo 12 PK Neptún Bardejov 6:30.05 179
50m: 42.45 42.45 150m: 2:22.61 51.18 250m: 4:04.14 51.09 350m: 5:45.14 49.57

100m: 1:31.43 48.98 200m: 3:13.05 50.44 300m: 4:55.57 51.43 400m: 6:30.05 44.91

K4 - 2014 a 2013

1. Hrehovčík Leonard 14 Pk Azeta 5:45.27 258
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:05.60 45.78 250m: 3:35.91 45.56 350m: 5:04.50 43.47

100m: 1:19.82 42.79 200m: 2:50.35 44.75 300m: 4:21.03 45.12 400m: 5:45.27 40.77

2. Lednický Marco 14 ROYAL 5:59.61 229
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:08.63 45.87 250m: 3:39.92 45.70 350m: 5:14.61 51.09

100m: 1:22.76 44.30 200m: 2:54.22 45.59 300m: 4:23.52 43.60 400m: 5:59.61 45.00

3. Caushi Armando Junior 14 Aquasport Levice 5:59.86 228
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:13.00 47.01 250m: 3:46.96 47.49 350m: 5:20.29 47.56

100m: 1:25.99 46.86 200m: 2:59.47 46.47 300m: 4:32.73 45.77 400m: 5:59.86 39.57

4. Brosz Peter 13 XBSSM 6:02.29 224
50m: 39.12 39.12 150m: 2:13.24 47.21 250m: 3:47.80 47.60 350m: 5:20.09 46.31

100m: 1:26.03 46.91 200m: 3:00.20 46.96 300m: 4:33.78 45.98 400m: 6:02.29 42.20

5. Potúček Adam 14 MOKO Pezinok 6:30.09 179
50m: 40.74 40.74 150m: 2:19.43 49.82 250m: 4:00.25 49.44 350m: 5:42.48 51.00

100m: 1:29.61 48.87 200m: 3:10.81 51.38 300m: 4:51.48 51.23 400m: 6:30.09 47.61

6. Zahradník Tobias 14 XBSSM 6:32.45 176
50m: 42.38 42.38 150m: 2:23.24 50.98 250m: 4:06.10 51.22 350m: 5:47.79 49.57

100m: 1:32.26 49.88 200m: 3:14.88 51.64 300m: 4:58.22 52.12 400m: 6:32.45 44.66

7. Štepnička Alex 14 XBSSM 7:04.97 138
50m: 48.55 48.55 150m: 2:34.91 53.05 250m: 4:23.29 52.93 350m: 6:12.85 53.84

100m: 1:41.86 53.31 200m: 3:30.36 55.45 300m: 5:19.01 55.72 400m: 7:04.97 52.12

8. Chrapčiak Oliver 14 MOKO Pezinok 7:13.34 130
50m: 48.03 48.03 150m: 2:40.01 56.09 250m: 4:31.62 55.26 350m: 6:23.47 55.07

100m: 1:43.92 55.89 200m: 3:36.36 56.35 300m: 5:28.40 56.78 400m: 7:13.34 49.87
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Orca Children Cup, 1.kolo
Bratislava, 8. - 9.3.2025

disciplína 17, žiaci, 400m voľný spôsob, K4 - 2014 a 2013

por. Roč. čas body

9. Šimunek Jakub 13 XBSSM 7:28.04 118
50m: 45.48 45.48 150m: 2:38.97 57.15 250m: 4:34.40 57.42 350m: 6:32.32 59.41

100m: 1:41.82 56.34 200m: 3:36.98 58.01 300m: 5:32.91 58.51 400m: 7:28.04 55.72

10. Šimunek Michal 14 XBSSM 7:53.92 100
50m: 49.27 49.27 150m: 2:51.15 1:01.05 250m: 4:53.84 1:01.34 350m: 6:57.50 1:02.83

100m: 1:50.10 1:00.83 200m: 3:52.50 1:01.35 300m: 5:54.67 1:00.83 400m: 7:53.92 56.42


